

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

#### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.: .....

Date .....

### ACTIVITY REPORT 2021-22

- 1. Name of Department / Committee / Cell: Cultural Committee, P.N. Das College in collaboration with Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), P.N. Das College
- 2. Name of the Event / Activity: Celebration of Rabindra-Nazrul Janma Jayanti
- 3. Date(s) of the event: 31/05/2022
- 4. Venue of the Event: Audítoríum, P.N. Das College.
- 5. Nature of the Activity: Function, Celebration of days.
- 6. Level of the activity: *College*.
- 7. Purpose / Aims / Objectives of the event: To encourage our students to participate & organise programmes for growing personality development, leadership quality as well as the sense of responsibility.
- 8. Names and designations / professions of dignitaries, guests, participants:

Capacity	Name	Designation / Profession / Affiliating Institute / Organization
Chairperson	Dr. Sharmíla De	Príncípal, P.N. Das College
Inaugurator	Dr. Sharmíla De	Príncípal, P.N. Das College
Participants:	Dr. Mohasín Mallíck	Faculty
Teachers	Dr Sakhawat Hossaín	
	Students of the Departments Education, English	of Bengalí, Hístory,

- 9. Name(s) of the Anchor(s): Dr. Sakhawat Hossaín, Associate Professor, Department of Bengalí
- 10. Beneficiaries / participants / audience (Type and/or number): All students/ participants
- 11. Outcome of the activity: Awareness, Personality Development.
- 12. Evidence produced (Lists, Certificates, letters, newspaper cuttings, etc.):



Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

#### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

#### *Ref.*: .....

Date .....







Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Date .....



Ref.: .....



Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Date .....





Ref.: .....



Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.: .....

Date .....





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.: .....

Date .....





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

#### *Ref.*: .....

Date.....







Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.) Phone : (033) 2592 1327, Fax : (033) 2592 1327, e-mail : pndc.principal11@gmail.com Website : www.pndascollege.in

### NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.: .....

Date .....



Signature of the Principal